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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
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Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of
Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202131603 21150080790141 BISWADEEP
KANGSA BANIK

General 73.00 78.60 37.00 57.56 1

2 202126230 21150080790057 ANURUPA
CHAKRABORTY

General 75.00 78.00 37.00 57.56 2

3 202128943 21150080790111 NIKITA DEB General 77.67 65.20 37.00 57.56 3

4 202126527 21150080790062 BIPARNA NATH General 79.00 64.20 37.00 57.56 4

5 202125892 21150080790052 ANKITA DAS SC 55.67 55.80 35.00 54.44 5

6 202126982 21150080790073
AFRUJA
AKHTAR
MAZUMDER

General 85.83 77.20 33.00 51.33 6

7 202124884 21150080790033 PRIYA NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

68.40 64.80 35.00 50.56 7

8 202130942 21150080790134 ARIFUL ALOM
TAPADAR

General
(EWS)

81.00 86.00 32.00 49.78 8

9 202125007 21150080790037 SHAMPA
ACHARJEE

General 91.20 79.40 32.00 49.78 9

10 202125857 21150080790051 IBTHESAM
CHOUDHURY

General 70.00 77.60 32.00 49.78 10

11 202133761 21150080790182
MUSTAFA
MAHMOOR
KHAN

General
(EWS) 60.00 57.20 32.00 49.78 11

12 202132253 21150080790160
SAILESH
VARMA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

65.17 51.40 32.00 49.78 12

13 202131860 21150080790145 RUHINA
AKTHAR

General 50.83 74.40 31.00 48.22 13

14 202128112 21150080790098 SANCHARI
CHOUDHURY

General 72.00 76.20 30.00 46.67 14

15 202124966 21150080790035
HRITHIKA
GOALA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

74.00 76.00 30.00 46.67 15



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of
Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage
in 10th or

Equivalent
(100)

Percentage
in 12th or

Equivalent
(100)

Admission
Test

(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

16 202127126 21150080790077 ARPITA SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

56.00 61.20 30.00 46.67 16

17 202132527 21150080790172 SUPRIA
KARMAKAR

General
(EWS)

78.17 84.40 37.00 45.22 17

18 202130912 21150080790133 SATYAJIT KAIRI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

78.67 84.60 29.00 45.11 18

19 202131925 21150080790147 JUBAIR AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 62.50 78.00 29.00 45.11 19

20 202125762 21150080790047 SUDAKSHINA
BARMAN

ST 75.33 72.60 29.00 45.11 20

21 202124309 21150080790016 JAHIRUL
HUSSAIN

General 48.67 71.60 29.00 45.11 21

22 202124853 21150080790032 MANGESH
KALWAR

SC 84.00 75.60 31.00 44.78 22

23 202126853 21150080790070
ALBAB
HUSSAIN
TAPADAR

General 65.00 69.00 28.00 43.56 23

24 202127253 21150080790082 RAJEN HAZAM
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

45.67 53.80 28.00 43.56 24

25 202132225 21150080790159 AFRUZA
SULTANA

General 74.17 83.20 30.00 43.33 25

26 202132324 21150080790162
NADIRA
NASRIN
LASKAR

General 55.00 70.20 30.00 43.33 26

27 202123403 21150080790001 PAULAMI PAUL General 82.00 89.00 27.00 42.00 27

28 202125747 21150080790046 JUNAID AHMED General
(EWS)

64.83 82.20 27.00 42.00 28

29 202127393 21150080790085 SABIR HASSAN
BARBHUIYA

General 70.67 68.40 27.00 42.00 29

30 202129845 21150080790127 SALIM UDDIN
CHOUDHURY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

50.83 42.00 29.00 41.89 30

31 202126581 21150080790064 SHAHIL AKTAR
AL AMAN

General
(EWS)

85.00 83.80 34.00 41.56 31

32 202125786 21150080790048 MONJUR
AHMED

General 69.50 81.40 26.00 40.44 32

33 202132319 21150080790161 DEBARATI DEB General 65.67 73.60 26.00 40.44 33

34 202132777 21150080790179 MOYURI SAIKIA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.00 85.00 33.00 40.33 34

35 202124813 21150080790031 INJAMAM UL
HOQUE

General
(EWS)

60.67 81.40 33.00 40.33 35

36 202132807 21150080790180 JHUMA PANDIT
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

78.00 87.20 32.00 39.11 36

37 202128123 21150080790100 SREEYA DAS
PURKAYASTHA

General 77.17 81.60 32.00 39.11 37
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38 202129184 21150080790115 PRIYA DAS SC 72.50 62.40 27.00 39.00 38

39 202126427 21150080790060 MAUMITA KAR General 73.50 73.40 25.00 38.89 39

40 202131947 21150080790148 PROTAP NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.83 85.40 31.00 37.89 40

41 202124071 21150080790011 BHASWATI
SAIKIA

General 88.33 80.80 31.00 37.89 41

42 202124008 21150080790008
NAMRATA
GOGOI

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

74.00 61.00 31.00 37.89 42

43 202132175 21150080790155 SUSMITA DEB General
(EWS)

81.83 82.00 26.00 37.56 43

44 202126624 21150080790065 AMAN BAROI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

55.00 74.60 26.00 37.56 44

45 202129418 21150080790121 SHAMAL SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 70.20 26.00 37.56 45

46 202124669 21150080790026 SABINA BEGUM General 65.50 67.60 26.00 37.56 46

47 202129074 21150080790114 BINOD GOALA MOBC 60.33 56.60 26.00 37.56 47

48 202124153 21150080790013 PROBIR MODAK

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

68.17 49.20 26.00 37.56 48

49 202128340 21150080790102 RUMANA
BEGAM

General 75.50 74.20 24.00 37.33 49

50 202132440 21150080790168
PANCHALI
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 73.60 24.00 37.33 50

51 202131292 21150080790136 N PRETTY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.50 44.40 25.00 36.11 51

52 202124757 21150080790030 ABDUR ROUF

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.00 78.60 23.00 35.78 52

53 202126833 21150080790068 ANTARA DAS SC 63.83 64.00 23.00 35.78 53

54 202131862 21150080790146
RITUSMITA
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

85.67 86.20 29.00 35.44 54

55 202124033 21150080790009 SANTA BHUYAN
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

90.00 85.20 29.00 35.44 55

56 202128413 21150080790104 PRASUJYA
PRAN KALITA

General
(EWS)

68.17 78.60 29.00 35.44 56

57 202127779 21150080790090 AJAY MECH ST 64.67 59.60 29.00 35.44 57

58 202127086 21150080790076
AMITABHA
CHANDA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

57.17 76.20 24.00 34.67 58
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59 202132081 21150080790153 MRINMAYEE
RAJBONGSHI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

84.00 86.80 28.00 34.22 59

60 202129896 21150080790128 SAYALIN
ENGTIPI

ST 76.50 83.80 22.00 34.22 60

61 202124356 21150080790017 ARFIN AHMED General
(EWS)

87.33 80.40 28.00 34.22 61

62 202127874 21150080790092 HIMASHRI DAS General 70.00 79.60 28.00 34.22 62

63 202125827 21150080790050 MD SARWAR
AHMED

General 77.00 77.00 22.00 34.22 63

64 202126692 21150080790067 NEW MOON
KASHYAP

General
(EWS)

61.83 76.20 28.00 34.22 64

65 202129605 21150080790124
MANASWITA
SARMA
BORDOLOI

General 87.67 76.00 28.00 34.22 65

66 202125944 21150080790053 ANISHA PAUL General 61.67 63.20 22.00 34.22 66

67 202128127 21150080790101 DEEPANJAN
SARMA

General 49.67 48.40 22.00 34.22 67

68 202125334 21150080790042 SUBHAM SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 77.40 23.00 33.22 68

69 202128046 21150080790097 JIHAR AHMED General 40.33 37.00 23.00 33.22 69

70 202132530 21150080790173 BORSHA RANI
BORAH

General 85.00 89.00 27.00 33.00 70

71 202129961 21150080790129
GAYATRI
GAYAN

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

79.83 67.80 27.00 33.00 71

72 202125070 21150080790038 BARKHA DUTTA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

84.33 66.60 27.00 33.00 72

73 202124445 21150080790020 BIRAJ DAS SC 78.00 65.80 27.00 33.00 73

74 202127877 21150080790093 BIPASHA ROY General 69.33 67.60 21.00 32.67 74

75 202128826 21150080790110 SAURAV DAS SC 66.60 86.60 26.00 31.78 75

76 202127306 21150080790083 MONJOY
MAZUMDAR

SC 80.33 81.00 26.00 31.78 76

77 202132145 21150080790154 BICHITRA BALA
BORO

ST 62.60 81.00 26.00 31.78 77

78 202127127 21150080790078 RAJU DAS SC 74.67 70.00 26.00 31.78 78

79 202124098 21150080790012 SURAJIT
CHAKRABORTY

General
(EWS)

61.83 62.20 26.00 31.78 79

80 202132055 21150080790151 SUSMITA
DAIMARY

ST 81.60 54.00 26.00 31.78 80

81 202132374 21150080790165
MUSTAK
AHMED
LASKAR

General 60.33 44.00 22.00 31.78 81

82 202126852 21150080790069 ROJALIN
RONGPHARPI

ST 63.50 70.60 20.00 31.11 82
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83 202132494 21150080790169
MOUMEETA
MOHANTA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

72.17 60.40 20.00 31.11 83

84 202125088 21150080790039 SATABDI DAS SC 69.33 53.00 20.00 31.11 84

85 202132727 21150080790176 MEHANAZ
SULTANA

General 85.00 84.80 25.00 30.56 85

86 202132183 21150080790156 SADIKA
ANUWARA

General 76.50 82.20 25.00 30.56 86

87 202124389 21150080790018 PALLAV
CHANGKAKOTY

General 64.50 81.80 25.00 30.56 87

88 202131661 21150080790142 ANINDITA PAUL SC 65.50 76.67 25.00 30.56 88

89 202124416 21150080790019 BAHARUL
MULLAH

General
(EWS)

60.00 64.00 25.00 30.56 89

90 202124725 21150080790029 HASINA BEGOM
LASKAR

General 55.67 49.80 21.00 30.33 90

91 202132371 21150080790164 URMILA
BARMAN

ST 47.67 46.20 21.00 30.33 91

92 202126188 21150080790055 SNIGDHA ROY SC 82.17 90.20 24.00 29.33 92

93 202132671 21150080790174
DINOBANDHU
RAY

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

67.33 67.60 24.00 29.33 93

94 202127731 21150080790089 SAURAV PAUL General 56.83 47.00 20.00 28.89 94

95 202132221 21150080790158 LEENA DEKA General 83.50 78.80 23.00 28.11 95

96 202130504 21150080790132 MARTINA
DAIMARI

ST 64.33 78.40 23.00 28.11 96

97 202125468 21150080790044 BINITA PAUL General 69.00 65.80 23.00 28.11 97

98 202131566 21150080790140 CHIAME D
SANGMA

ST 68.33 56.20 23.00 28.11 98

99 202128753 21150080790108 ROBIUL AWAL General 58.83 53.40 23.00 28.11 99

100 202123507 21150080790003 JWNGSAR BORO ST 57.00 45.00 23.00 28.11 100

101 202125119 21150080790040 DREAMLY
MORANG

ST 62.67 84.80 22.00 26.89 101

102 202129792 21150080790126 UNNATI
MONDAL

General 68.33 83.80 22.00 26.89 102

103 202132076 21150080790152 HIMASHREE
DAS

General
(EWS)

67.67 77.60 22.00 26.89 103

104 202127372 21150080790084 UDESHNA DAS SC 68.17 66.20 22.00 26.89 104

105 202124450 21150080790021 SIDDHAN
BASUMATARY

ST 66.33 62.60 22.00 26.89 105

106 202131987 21150080790149 SIKHAMONI
NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

80.00 62.00 22.00 26.89 106

107 202132389 21150080790166 DEBASHREE
DEKA

General 77.67 78.80 21.00 25.67 107
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108 202124466 21150080790022
KALYAN
KOUSHIK
BORUAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

81.83 75.60 21.00 25.67 108

109 202124930 21150080790034 PULAKESH
MORANG

ST 53.20 65.20 21.00 25.67 109

110 202123741 21150080790007
SUMON RUDRA
DEV SAIKIA
SAIKIA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.00 56.60 21.00 25.67 110

111 202123696 21150080790006 RINGKHANG
BASUMATARY

ST 48.83 39.60 21.00 25.67 111

112 202129236 21150080790117 MANISHA DEVI General
(EWS)

73.50 70.20 20.00 24.44 112

113 202134129 21150080790183 JUNED AHMED General 51.50 49.40 20.00 22.22 113

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202131603 21150080790141 BISWADEEP KANGSA BANIK General 57.56 1

2 202126230 21150080790057 ANURUPA CHAKRABORTY General 57.56 2

3 202128943 21150080790111 NIKITA DEB General 57.56 3

4 202126527 21150080790062 BIPARNA NATH General 57.56 4

5 202125892 21150080790052 ANKITA DAS SC 54.44 5

6 202126982 21150080790073 AFRUJA AKHTAR
MAZUMDER

General 51.33 6

7 202124884 21150080790033 PRIYA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

50.56 7

8 202130942 21150080790134 ARIFUL ALOM TAPADAR General (EWS) 49.78 8

9 202125007 21150080790037 SHAMPA ACHARJEE General 49.78 9

10 202125857 21150080790051 IBTHESAM CHOUDHURY General 49.78 10

11 202133761 21150080790182 MUSTAFA MAHMOOR KHAN General (EWS) 49.78 11

12 202132253 21150080790160 SAILESH VARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

49.78 12

13 202131860 21150080790145 RUHINA AKTHAR General 48.22 13

14 202128112 21150080790098 SANCHARI CHOUDHURY General 46.67 14

15 202124966 21150080790035 HRITHIKA GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.67 15

16 202127126 21150080790077 ARPITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.67 16

17 202132527 21150080790172 SUPRIA KARMAKAR General (EWS) 45.22 17

18 202130912 21150080790133 SATYAJIT KAIRI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.11 18

19 202131925 21150080790147 JUBAIR AHMED BARBHUIYA General 45.11 19

20 202125762 21150080790047 SUDAKSHINA BARMAN ST 45.11 20

21 202124309 21150080790016 JAHIRUL HUSSAIN General 45.11 21

22 202124853 21150080790032 MANGESH KALWAR SC 44.78 22
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Application
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23 202126853 21150080790070 ALBAB HUSSAIN TAPADAR General 43.56 23

24 202127253 21150080790082 RAJEN HAZAM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.56 24

25 202132225 21150080790159 AFRUZA SULTANA General 43.33 25

26 202132324 21150080790162 NADIRA NASRIN LASKAR General 43.33 26

27 202123403 21150080790001 PAULAMI PAUL General 42.00 27

28 202125747 21150080790046 JUNAID AHMED General (EWS) 42.00 28

29 202127393 21150080790085 SABIR HASSAN BARBHUIYA General 42.00 29

30 202129845 21150080790127 SALIM UDDIN CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

41.89 30

31 202126581 21150080790064 SHAHIL AKTAR AL AMAN General (EWS) 41.56 31

32 202125786 21150080790048 MONJUR AHMED General 40.44 32

33 202132319 21150080790161 DEBARATI DEB General 40.44 33

34 202132777 21150080790179 MOYURI SAIKIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

40.33 34

35 202124813 21150080790031 INJAMAM UL HOQUE General (EWS) 40.33 35

36 202132807 21150080790180 JHUMA PANDIT OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

39.11 36

37 202128123 21150080790100 SREEYA DAS PURKAYASTHA General 39.11 37

38 202129184 21150080790115 PRIYA DAS SC 39.00 38

39 202126427 21150080790060 MAUMITA KAR General 38.89 39

40 202131947 21150080790148 PROTAP NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.89 40

41 202124071 21150080790011 BHASWATI SAIKIA General 37.89 41

42 202124008 21150080790008 NAMRATA GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 42

43 202132175 21150080790155 SUSMITA DEB General (EWS) 37.56 43

44 202126624 21150080790065 AMAN BAROI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.56 44

45 202129418 21150080790121 SHAMAL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.56 45

46 202124669 21150080790026 SABINA BEGUM General 37.56 46

47 202129074 21150080790114 BINOD GOALA MOBC 37.56 47

48 202124153 21150080790013 PROBIR MODAK OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.56 48

49 202128340 21150080790102 RUMANA BEGAM General 37.33 49

50 202132440 21150080790168 PANCHALI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.33 50

51 202131292 21150080790136 N PRETTY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

36.11 51

52 202124757 21150080790030 ABDUR ROUF OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

35.78 52
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53 202126833 21150080790068 ANTARA DAS SC 35.78 53

54 202131862 21150080790146 RITUSMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 54

55 202124033 21150080790009 SANTA BHUYAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 55

56 202128413 21150080790104 PRASUJYA PRAN KALITA General (EWS) 35.44 56

57 202127779 21150080790090 AJAY MECH ST 35.44 57

58 202127086 21150080790076 AMITABHA CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

34.67 58

59 202132081 21150080790153 MRINMAYEE RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

34.22 59

60 202129896 21150080790128 SAYALIN ENGTIPI ST 34.22 60

61 202124356 21150080790017 ARFIN AHMED General (EWS) 34.22 61

62 202127874 21150080790092 HIMASHRI DAS General 34.22 62

63 202125827 21150080790050 MD SARWAR AHMED General 34.22 63

64 202126692 21150080790067 NEW MOON KASHYAP General (EWS) 34.22 64

65 202129605 21150080790124 MANASWITA SARMA
BORDOLOI

General 34.22 65

66 202125944 21150080790053 ANISHA PAUL General 34.22 66

67 202128127 21150080790101 DEEPANJAN SARMA General 34.22 67

68 202125334 21150080790042 SUBHAM SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.22 68

69 202128046 21150080790097 JIHAR AHMED General 33.22 69

70 202132530 21150080790173 BORSHA RANI BORAH General 33.00 70

71 202129961 21150080790129 GAYATRI GAYAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.00 71

72 202125070 21150080790038 BARKHA DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.00 72

73 202124445 21150080790020 BIRAJ DAS SC 33.00 73

74 202127877 21150080790093 BIPASHA ROY General 32.67 74

75 202128826 21150080790110 SAURAV DAS SC 31.78 75

76 202127306 21150080790083 MONJOY MAZUMDAR SC 31.78 76

77 202132145 21150080790154 BICHITRA BALA BORO ST 31.78 77

78 202127127 21150080790078 RAJU DAS SC 31.78 78

79 202124098 21150080790012 SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 31.78 79

80 202132055 21150080790151 SUSMITA DAIMARY ST 31.78 80

81 202132374 21150080790165 MUSTAK AHMED LASKAR General 31.78 81

82 202126852 21150080790069 ROJALIN RONGPHARPI ST 31.11 82

83 202132494 21150080790169 MOUMEETA MOHANTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.11 83
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84 202125088 21150080790039 SATABDI DAS SC 31.11 84

85 202132727 21150080790176 MEHANAZ SULTANA General 30.56 85

86 202132183 21150080790156 SADIKA ANUWARA General 30.56 86

87 202124389 21150080790018 PALLAV CHANGKAKOTY General 30.56 87

88 202131661 21150080790142 ANINDITA PAUL SC 30.56 88

89 202124416 21150080790019 BAHARUL MULLAH General (EWS) 30.56 89

90 202124725 21150080790029 HASINA BEGOM LASKAR General 30.33 90

91 202132371 21150080790164 URMILA BARMAN ST 30.33 91

92 202126188 21150080790055 SNIGDHA ROY SC 29.33 92

93 202132671 21150080790174 DINOBANDHU RAY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.33 93

94 202127731 21150080790089 SAURAV PAUL General 28.89 94

95 202132221 21150080790158 LEENA DEKA General 28.11 95

96 202130504 21150080790132 MARTINA DAIMARI ST 28.11 96

97 202125468 21150080790044 BINITA PAUL General 28.11 97

98 202131566 21150080790140 CHIAME D SANGMA ST 28.11 98

99 202128753 21150080790108 ROBIUL AWAL General 28.11 99

100 202123507 21150080790003 JWNGSAR BORO ST 28.11 100

101 202125119 21150080790040 DREAMLY MORANG ST 26.89 101

102 202129792 21150080790126 UNNATI MONDAL General 26.89 102

103 202132076 21150080790152 HIMASHREE DAS General (EWS) 26.89 103

104 202127372 21150080790084 UDESHNA DAS SC 26.89 104

105 202124450 21150080790021 SIDDHAN BASUMATARY ST 26.89 105

106 202131987 21150080790149 SIKHAMONI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 106

107 202132389 21150080790166 DEBASHREE DEKA General 25.67 107

108 202124466 21150080790022 KALYAN KOUSHIK BORUAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

25.67 108

109 202124930 21150080790034 PULAKESH MORANG ST 25.67 109

110 202123741 21150080790007 SUMON RUDRA DEV SAIKIA
SAIKIA

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

25.67 110

111 202123696 21150080790006 RINGKHANG BASUMATARY ST 25.67 111

112 202129236 21150080790117 MANISHA DEVI General (EWS) 24.44 112

113 202134129 21150080790183 JUNED AHMED General 22.22 113

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202126833 21150080790068 ANTARA DAS SC 35.78 53

2 202131862 21150080790146 RITUSMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 54

3 202124033 21150080790009 SANTA BHUYAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.44 55

4 202128413 21150080790104 PRASUJYA PRAN KALITA General (EWS) 35.44 56

5 202127779 21150080790090 AJAY MECH ST 35.44 57

6 202127086 21150080790076 AMITABHA CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

34.67 58

7 202132081 21150080790153 MRINMAYEE RAJBONGSHI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

34.22 59

8 202129896 21150080790128 SAYALIN ENGTIPI ST 34.22 60

9 202127874 21150080790092 HIMASHRI DAS General 34.22 62

10 202125827 21150080790050 MD SARWAR AHMED General 34.22 63

11 202126692 21150080790067 NEW MOON KASHYAP General (EWS) 34.22 64

12 202129605 21150080790124 MANASWITA SARMA
BORDOLOI

General 34.22 65

13 202125944 21150080790053 ANISHA PAUL General 34.22 66

14 202128127 21150080790101 DEEPANJAN SARMA General 34.22 67

15 202125334 21150080790042 SUBHAM SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.22 68

16 202128046 21150080790097 JIHAR AHMED General 33.22 69

17 202132530 21150080790173 BORSHA RANI BORAH General 33.00 70

18 202129961 21150080790129 GAYATRI GAYAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.00 71

19 202125070 21150080790038 BARKHA DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.00 72



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

20 202124445 21150080790020 BIRAJ DAS SC 33.00 73

21 202127877 21150080790093 BIPASHA ROY General 32.67 74

22 202127306 21150080790083 MONJOY MAZUMDAR SC 31.78 76

23 202132145 21150080790154 BICHITRA BALA BORO ST 31.78 77

24 202124098 21150080790012 SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 31.78 79

25 202132374 21150080790165 MUSTAK AHMED LASKAR General 31.78 81

26 202126852 21150080790069 ROJALIN RONGPHARPI ST 31.11 82

27 202132494 21150080790169 MOUMEETA MOHANTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.11 83

28 202125088 21150080790039 SATABDI DAS SC 31.11 84

29 202132727 21150080790176 MEHANAZ SULTANA General 30.56 85

30 202132183 21150080790156 SADIKA ANUWARA General 30.56 86

31 202124389 21150080790018 PALLAV CHANGKAKOTY General 30.56 87

32 202124416 21150080790019 BAHARUL MULLAH General (EWS) 30.56 89

33 202124725 21150080790029 HASINA BEGOM LASKAR General 30.33 90

34 202126188 21150080790055 SNIGDHA ROY SC 29.33 92

35 202132671 21150080790174 DINOBANDHU RAY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.33 93

36 202127731 21150080790089 SAURAV PAUL General 28.89 94

37 202132221 21150080790158 LEENA DEKA General 28.11 95

38 202130504 21150080790132 MARTINA DAIMARI ST 28.11 96

39 202125468 21150080790044 BINITA PAUL General 28.11 97

40 202131566 21150080790140 CHIAME D SANGMA ST 28.11 98

41 202128753 21150080790108 ROBIUL AWAL General 28.11 99

42 202129792 21150080790126 UNNATI MONDAL General 26.89 102

43 202132076 21150080790152 HIMASHREE DAS General (EWS) 26.89 103

44 202127372 21150080790084 UDESHNA DAS SC 26.89 104

45 202124450 21150080790021 SIDDHAN BASUMATARY ST 26.89 105

46 202131987 21150080790149 SIKHAMONI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

26.89 106

47 202132389 21150080790166 DEBASHREE DEKA General 25.67 107

48 202124466 21150080790022 KALYAN KOUSHIK
BORUAH

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

25.67 108

49 202124930 21150080790034 PULAKESH MORANG ST 25.67 109

50 202123696 21150080790006 RINGKHANG
BASUMATARY

ST 25.67 111

51 202129236 21150080790117 MANISHA DEVI General (EWS) 24.44 112



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

52 202134129 21150080790183 JUNED AHMED General 22.22 113
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1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICSSESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202124450 21150080790021 SIDDHAN
BASUMATARY

ST 26.89 105

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF ARTS IN
ECONOMICS SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202124930 21150080790034 PULAKESH MORANG ST 25.67 109

2 202123696 21150080790006 RINGKHANG
BASUMATARY

ST 25.67 111


